NUMBER OF STREET	<u> </u>		11100 BOI 10	100 A	18:
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. per	N. 120 inct 1 1	MAYAGUE	4.0	Name by
Date In: 05/14/2020 16:43	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done by
RETHO: N/AN/WWD20012156/Y	SAS c-Illing	•	W. Say		
VEH NOSMC 182M	E-malf (bjala ste	, AlC thus)			
001 nVIII 2020 1955	I-Motor Cialm	Porm	6		
Otto	1-Motor W/O (Minist OD Thra	TP 4brs)		
()1) (II)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	cd			
	Assessment/Surv	CONT. 0.4			
TP Insurer:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Owner/Wksiz		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (11	1	Tol:	Faxt	
P Phiniculars: . Veh No: 181	5 81291 R.	. INC(.)/Non-INC(<u>). </u>	
Owner / Driver: (2 312 31		Tel:		
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Confirmed by 1 (Dates,	Timer	77- 00 100%	
	Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	L: 90-10014	
	Warranty: YES ()\NO()		71 337100000
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1,0	000()/52,000() ************************************	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	व इंडर ११७५	Section of the Party of the Par
Send Mala College Edit State (1986)	公孫任任沙川時代	即時外和的時	ACM MANAGEMEN	analiar.	117,17
() Walle-In Customar i Oustomors Info	rmation strictly Cont	idential & St	icuy NO Islai ol	· ·	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insur	er URGENTLY.		owing Co: (2	•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	et VES() / No	O () [1	owing co.	A CONTRACTOR	SECTION
		MANAGE AND	antale and the second	Distantian Line	The state of the s
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()				
	(•)		1	Carrier of the same	
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	1				
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$				/	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:		ANGRUAYA (II)			in the second
O) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury:					in the second
10) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$					SOUTH THE SECOND
10) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$					Service .
11/10/2:					in the second se
O) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury:					
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$					Marie Viralia
O Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury :		TOA ! Dames	It laporting (330);	ING (Hb)	And the second
Ouleaning (Repuir Cost > \$		3) DA Damey	Illaporung (330); Assessment (5100);	ING (110) \$40/243 \$120	Manager State (Salar)
NA 2005 838		3) DA Dansy 3) TV Towley 4) PT Yollow-	illuporung (330); Assessment (5100); Fig.	1NG (418) \$40743 \$120	And the state of t
NA 2005838		3) Tri Towley 4) PT: Pollow- 3) PT: Pollow- For plaiming	Theory is Survey (Faster at land 1) NO Only (Water at land 1) NO Only	10 Jan 2000)	Managara Pal
NA 2005838 Title of the control of		3) Tri Towing 4) PT : Follow- 3) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For alalminix 6) TR : Re-larp	Theoreting (330); Asserting (3100); Figure 1 Survey (Fasting 1 Sur	1NG (418) \$40743 \$120	Managara Madulah
NA 2005838 Title of the control of		3) DA i Dampy 3) Tri Youlny 4) PT i Vollow- 3) PT i Vollow- 6) TR: Re-lam 7) NI i Iday DA 1) NI UCAddi	I Reporting (330); Asserment (\$100); Frendrich Survey (Faster and 1 NO Conty (Mail and 1 NO C	ING (110) \$40/\$41 \$120 Vey) \$300 IR Jan 2000 \$773	Managarian
NA 200 S & S Triper Cost > S Triper Co		3) DA i Dampy 3) TV i You ling 4) PT i Vollow- 5) PT i Vollow- For alalmhux 6) TR: Re-lup 7) NI i Iday DA 1) NT UC Addi ODE	The state of the s	1NG (110) \$407(41 \$120 \$407(41 \$120 \$773 \$773 \$773 \$773	Antille V tad (Ib)
NA 200 S & S Triver/Owner: order No: nraged Portion:		3) DA i Daner 5) TP i Toulou- 1) PT i Pollou- 5) PT i Pollou- Eor elaimina 6) TR i Re-lap 7) Ni i Idao DA 1) NTUC Addi ODL: • Not Rapali • Not Rapali	Armani (S100); Assessment (S100); Assessment (S100); Fire filtraigh Survey (Results and INC Only (Walter); solica + 5MRT Survey (Results and Services; by Carl Tpt Allowanus (Co-ordination); pair Inspection	1NG (110) \$407/43 \$120 \$407/43 \$120 \$773 \$773 \$7160 \$710	An Till V twa (1)
		3) DA i Dampy 5) TV i Towley 4) PT i Vollow- 5) VT i Vollow- 5) VT i Vollow- For glaimler 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI i Iday D/ 4) NT Courts • No: Rapali • No: Rapali • No: VI Vol. 1) NI VOL. 1) NO: VV / C. 20 VI VI Vol. 20 VI	The state of the s	1NG (110) \$407/43 \$120 \$407/43 \$120 \$773 \$773 \$7160 \$710	
NA 200 S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S		3) DA i Daney 3) Tri Youlny 4) PT i Yollow- For glaimhix 6) TR: Re-lap 7) NI i Iday D/ 4) NT Courts • NS: Courts	The state of the s	1NG (110) \$407543 \$120 \$120 \$173 \$160 \$100	And High V Man (Political Control of the Control of
NA 200 S & S Triper Cost > S Triper Co		3) DA i Dampy 5) TV i Towley 4) PT i Vollow- 5) VT i Vollow- 5) VT i Vollow- For glaimler 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI i Iday D/ 4) NT Courts • No: Rapali • No: Rapali • No: VI Vol. 1) NI VOL. 1) NO: VV / C. 20 VI VI Vol. 20 VI	The state of the s	1NG (110) \$407543 \$120 \$120 \$773 \$160 \$30 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	The state of the s

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/11/2020 16:43
Date Of Accident	04/11/2020 19:55
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL FIELD TOWARDS PUNGGOL FIELD WALK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A INC. COMPANIES OF STREET OF DESCRIPTION OF DESCRI	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC182M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YEO JOO PHENG (YANG YUPENG)
NRIC No	SXXXX053E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93364906
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93364906
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL-1.5 X CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00011129-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO JOO PHENG (YANG YUPENG)
NRIC No	SXXXX053E
Date Of Birth	18/02/1978
Occupation	INDOOR

04/01/1997

MALE

23 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-93364906

OTHERS DRIENOUS

Address

BLK 128A PUNGGOL FIELD WALK

#10-331

Postcode

821128

147

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

...

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

...

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD8129R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

Mame:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN PUNICIFUL FIELD TOWNEDS PUNICIFUL FIELD WOLK

A: SMC 182 M

B: F80 8129 R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| Was travelling along punggol Field towards Punggol field | Walk While I was waiting for the traffic to clear before I make | a right turn into Punggol field Walk I felt an impact from my | Year I alighted and realised vehicle B had collided onto my | vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/We/declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 4th November 2020 TIME: 19:55 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION PUNGGOL FIELD TOWARDS PUNGGOL FIELD WALK
VEHICLE NUMBER SMC 182M
INSURED NAME YEO JOO PHENG
NRIC/FIN \$7805053 E CONTACT: 9336 4906
MAKE Hoya MODEL Veze
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
() Yes, If No, Pls Select: (/) Third Party () Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY FWD
TYPE OF POLICY (/) COMPREHENSIVE () THIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: PAPV2019-000 11129-01
NAME DRIVER: Yes Jos Pheng (Yang Yufeng) (1) SAME AS INSURED
NRIC / FIN S) 8050 535 CONTACT:
DATE OF BIRTH: 18/02/1978
DRIVING PASS DATE: 04/01/1997
OCCUPATION: () INDOOR () OUTDOOR
GENDER: (✓) MALE () FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: () NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: BK 128 A Pungas Field Walk # 10-33
7 (821/98)
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: DRIVER ONLY
<u>'</u>
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () YES (NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling () Others
Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling () Others Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : () YES () NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions: (✓) Clear () Raining () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : (✓) Dry () Wet () Others
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? () YES (✓) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES (✓) NO
If YES, Injured details :
Convey By Ambulance: () YES (✓) NO
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? () YES (√) NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? () YES (✓) NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
Veh B FBD 8129 R ()/Not Sure ()
Veh C () / Not Sure () Veh D () / Not Sure ()
7,1111
3 (1337) (137)
7,7,000,000,000
Veh G ()/Not Sure ()



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00011129-01 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SMC182M

Car chassis number: RU11301578

Your name (As the policyholder): Joo Pheng

Coverage start date: 28/06/2020 Coverage end date: 27/06/2021

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 13/05/2020

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Dwner ID Typo:		
Owner ID Type: Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC	
Vehicle Details	053E	
Vehicle No.:	Character	
Vehicle to be Exported:	SMC182M	
	Yes	
ntended Deregistration Date: Vehicle Make:	05 Nov 2020	
	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	L15B5551585	
Chassis No.:	RU11301578	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$21,863.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Jun 2018	
irst Registration Date:	28 Jun 2018	
ransfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,609.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Jun 2028	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,456.00	
ntended COE Rebate Details	~ #0.00 # 13-00 cm 6-model)	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jun 2028	
OE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$34,110.00	
OE Rebate Amount:	\$26,075.00	
Control of the second s	420,075.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Nov 2020

OK